


Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities / Program

Tuesday, October 31, 2006

Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities

Tuesday, October 31, 2006

B Physics and (CPV and non-CPV) - Kauai (8:00 AM - 10:00 AM)

time

8:00 AM
8:20 AM
8:40 AM
8:55 AM
9:15 AM

9:35AM

[id] title

[300] Measurement of $\sin2\phil$ with $b \to c$ decays at Belle
[499] Measurements of sin(2beta) at BaBar

[536] Measurements of cos(2beta) at BaBar

[506] Measurements of gamma at BaBar

[308] Measurement of phi3 with Dalitz plot analysis of B+ --> D(*) K(*)+
decay

[309] Study of the Suppressed Decays $B”- \to D{(*)} KM(*)-}$ and $B”- \to
D_{CP}K"-$ decays at Belle

Page 1

presenter
Dr HIGUCHI, Takeo
BOMBEN, Marco
CHENG, Chih-hsiang
AZZOLINI, Virginia

KROKOVNY, Pavel

Mr KIKUCHI, Naoki



