Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities

Tuesday, October 31, 2006

B Physics and (CPV and non-CPV) - Kauai (8:00 AM - 10:00 AM)

time	[id] title	presenter
8:00 AM	[300] Measurement of \$\sin2\phi1\$ with \$b \to c\$ decays at Belle	Dr HIGUCHI, Takeo
8:20 AM	[499] Measurements of sin(2beta) at BaBar	BOMBEN, Marco
8:40 AM	[536] Measurements of cos(2beta) at BaBar	CHENG, Chih-hsiang
8:55 AM	[506] Measurements of gamma at BaBar	AZZOLINI, Virginia
9:15 AM	[308] Measurement of phi3 with Dalitz plot analysis of B+> $D(*)$ $K(*)+$ decay	KROKOVNY, Pavel
9:35 AM	[309] Study of the Suppressed Decays \$B^- \to D^{(*)} K^{(*)-}\$ and \$B^- \to D_{CP}K^-\$ decays at Belle	Mr KIKUCHI, Naoki